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INSTITUTION POINT OF CONTACT EMAIL ADDRESS 

Aberdeen Peter Hicks p.hicks@abdn.ac.uk 

Aberystwyth Simon Cox sxc@aber.ac.uk 

Aston Jason Laurie j.laurie@aston.ac.uk 

Bangor Simon Neill s.p.neill@bangor.ac.uk 

Bath Paul Milewski p.a.milewski@bath.ac.uk 

Birmingham David Leppinen d.m.leppinen@bham.ac.uk 

Bradford Yakun Guo Y.Guo16@Bradford.ac.uk 

Brighton Sergei Sazhin s.sazhin@brighton.ac.uk 

Bristol Andrew Hogg a.j.hogg@bris.ac.uk 

Brunel Jan Wissink Jan.Wissink@brunel.ac.uk 

Cambridge Nick Daish ncd1@cam.ac.uk 

Cardiff Elisabetta De Angelis DeAngelisE@cardiff.ac.uk 

Chester Graham Spink g.spink@chester.ac.uk 

City Alfredo Pinelli alfredo.pinelli.1@city.ac.uk 

Coventry Phil Costen ac3263@coventry.ac.uk 

Cranfield Kevin Garry K.P.Garry@cranfield.ac.uk 

Dundee Gunnar Hornig G.Hornig@dundee.ac.uk 

Durham Jim McElwaine james.mcelwaine@durham.ac.uk 

Edinburgh Ignazio Maria Viola I.M.Viola@ed.ac.uk; 

Exeter Jemma Shipton j.shipton@exeter.ac.uk 

Glasgow Angela Busse angela.busse@glasgow.ac.uk 

Heriot-Watt Cathal Cummins c.cummins@hw.ac.uk 

Huddersfield Rakesh Mishra r.mishra@hud.ac.uk 

Imperial College London Paul Bruce p.bruce@imperial.ac.uk 

Keele John Chapman c.j.chapman@keele.ac.uk 

King’s College London Jordi Alastruey jordi.alastruey-arimon@kcl.ac.uk 

Kingston Konstantin Volkov K.Volkov@kingston.ac.uk 

Lancaster Viktor Tsepelin v.tsepelin@lancaster.ac.uk 

Leeds (CDT) Kate Robinson k.e.robinson1@leeds.ac.uk 

Leicester Stephen Garrett sjg50@leicester.ac.uk 

Lincoln Stuart Humphries shumphries@lincoln.ac.uk 

Liverpool Rob Poole robpoole@liverpool.ac.uk 

Loughborough Emiliano Renzi E.Renzi@lboro.ac.uk 

Manchester Raphael Assier raphael.assier@manchester.ac.uk 

Manchester Metropolitan Ling Qian L.Qian@mmu.ac.uk 

Newcastle Nilanjan Chakraborty nilanjan.chakraborty@ncl.ac.uk 

Northumbria Ben Xu ben.xu@northumbria.ac.uk 

Nottingham Matt Scase matthew.scase@nottingham.ac.uk 

Nottingham Trent Carl Brown carl.brown@ntu.ac.uk 

Oxford Dominic Vella dominic.vella@maths.ox.ac.uk 

Plymouth Deborah Greaves deborah.greaves@plymouth.ac.uk 

QMUL Jens-Dominik Mueller j.mueller@qmul.ac.uk 
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Queen’s University Belfast Ben Thornber b.thornber@qub.ac.uk 

Reading Alex Lukyanov a.lukyanov@reading.ac.uk 

STFC Stephen Longshaw stephen.longshaw@STFC.AC.UK  

Sheffield Julia Rees j.rees@sheffield.ac.uk 

Sheffield Hallam Doug Cleaver d.j.cleaver@shu.ac.uk 

Southampton Christina Vanderwel c.m.vanderwel@soton.ac.uk 

St. Andrews David Dritschel david.dritschel@st-andrews.ac.uk 

Strathclyde Stephen Wilson s.k.wilson@strath.ac.uk 

Surrey Alan Robins a.robins@surrey.ac.uk 

Swansea Perumal Nithiarasu p.nithiarasu@swansea.ac.uk 

UCL Ted Johnson e.johnson@ucl.ac.uk 

UEA Mark Blyth m.blyth@uea.ac.uk 

UWE Bristol Yufeng Yao Yufeng.Yao@uwe.ac.uk 

Warwick Peter Thomas p.j.thomas@warwick.ac.uk 

York Martin Bees martin.bees@york.ac.uk 
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